
$300,000 - 29088 Hudson Rd, Dagsboro
MLS® #DESU2066302 

$300,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,320 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

NONE AVAILABLE, Dagsboro, DE

This can be  a great starter home for
someone, perfect for those downsizing or a
second home getaway at the beach. The
home offers endless opportunities. There is no
HOA so you can bring your boat or your RV
and park it in your oversized driveway. This
three bedroom home has been well kept
throughout the years. There is LVP flooring
throughout for easy mainteance. Newer
appliances include gas range, dishwasher and
washer and dryer. The open concept kitchen
features an island overlooking a dining area
with two separate living spaces for relaxing or
entertaining. There are three good size
bedrooms. The bathroom has a four foot walk
in shower and newer flooring. There is a
spacious mudroom with a second exit leading
outback to a large deck. The deck will
comfortably seat 8 people and is perfect for
enjoying your meals outdoors and enjoying the
weather. The fenced in backyard is perfect for
your fur babies to run around. This home will
check so many boxes do not miss out on this
one!

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2066302

Price $300,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00



Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,320

Acres 0.23

Year Built 1984

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Rancher

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$392

Community Information

Address 29088 Hudson Rd

Area Dagsboro Hundred (31005)

Subdivision NONE AVAILABLE

City Dagsboro

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19939

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Shades/Blinds

Utilities Cable TV Available, Electric Available, Propane

Parking Paved Driveway, Paved Parking

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Oven/Range-Gas, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Gutter System, Play Area, Deck(s), Fenced-Rear, Fence, Play
Equipment, Outbuilding Apartment



Lot Description Cleared, Rear Yard

Windows Screens

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Elementary JOHN M. CLAYTON

Middle SELBYVILLE

High INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed July 14th, 2024

Days on Market 42

Zoning MR

Listing Details

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty - OP
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